1416
My sketches
drylin® general drive technology –
SLN/SLNV linear modules
Based on lubrication-free
drylin® N low-profile linear guide
Drive: Trapezoidal or high helix lead screw
Compact design

A
l + stroke
Order key
Order example
Li
ne
ar
 m
od
ul
e
d
ry
lin
®
 N
 s
iz
e
27
S
ha
ft
 e
nd
 s
up
p
or
t
d
es
ig
n
C
ar
ria
ge
 v
er
si
on
P
itc
h
Options:
Shaft end support design
0 =  Plain bearing
1 =  Ball bearing
Carriage version
4 =  Standard, adjustable
5 =  Standard, pre-load
Pitch
0008 =  M5x0.8
0050 =  Sg5x5
0008 =  Ds6.35x2.54
0127 =  Sg6.35x12.7
0254 =  Ds6.35x25.4
SLNV-27-0025
SLNV-27-0051